TT8010 series
Tower high-voltage power supply
450kV, 4kW, low ripple, high stability
Teslaman TT8010 series high-
voltage power supply provides
power up to 4kW, and the
maximum output voltage can
reach 450kV, and the whole range

signal
+15V rise edge for high-
voltage off
18 Fault reset High level (+15V) for reset
19 Ground Signal ground
20 Ground Signal ground
21 Ground Signal ground
22 Ground Signal ground
23 Ground Signal ground
24 Ground Signal ground
25 Ground Signal ground
Shield Ground Signal ground
Output
rating Power supply model
kV mA Positive polarity Negative polarity
200 20 TT8010P200-4000 TT8010N200-4000
250 16 TT8010P250-4000 TT8010N250-4000
300 13.33 TT8010P300-4000 TT8010N300-4000
350 11.42 TT8010P350-4000 TT8010N350-4000
400 10 TT8010P400-4000 TT8010N400-4000
450 8.888 TT8010P450-4000 TT8010N450-4000
Dimensions: mm
Schematic diagram (450kV):
Voltage "A" "B" "C" "D"
Unit kV Unit mm